



## Breaded Onion Rings Extruded, Unsized

FMI Code	91742
Brand	Fair Market Inc.
Cook Level	Ready to cook
Type	Appetizer
Case Pack	6/2.5 #
Storage	Frozen
Pallet Configuration	10 T x 8 H—80 cs per pallet
Net Case Weight	15 #
Gross Case Weight	17 #
Case Dimensions	15.5" x 11.5" x 9.75"
Case Cube	1.01 cu ft
Case/Unit UPC (GTIN)	N/A



### Preparation Instructions

Keep frozen at 0° F or below. Designed to cook from frozen.

**DEEP FRYER:** Fry in hot oil at 360 °F for 70 seconds.

### Ingredients

Rehydrated onion, bleached wheat flour water, soybean oil, yellow corn flour, gelatinized wheat starch, sugar, contains 2% or less of: salt, methycellulose, fructose, guar gum, dextrose, sodium alginate, sauteed onion flavor (sunflower oil, natural flavors, grill flavor [from sunflower oil]), food starch modified, sodium tripolyphosphate, leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, baking soda), hydroxypropylmethylcellulose, corn starch, garlic powder, sorbitol, calcium chloride.

Nutrition Facts	
varied servings per container	
Serving size	per 100g
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>280</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
Total Fat 11g	14%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 560mg	24%
Total Carbohydrate 41g	15%
Dietary Fiber 3g	11%
Total Sugars 3g	
Includes 2g Added Sugars	4%
Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 130mg	2%

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Allergens: Wheat**